
     

 

PARISH OF ST HELIER 

www.sthelier.je 
 

ROADS COMMITTEE MEETING 
 

 Wednesday 17 November 2021 at 9.30am  
 

 Meeting held in the Old Magistrates Court 
 

A G E N D A  

 

‘A’ AGENDA – OPEN TO THE PUBLIC 

A1. Apologies  

A2. Declarations of interest 

A3. To approve minutes of meeting held on 20 October 2021 (‘A’ Agenda items)  

A4. Matters arising 

A5. For discussion: feedback on Government’s Sustainable Transport Workshops 

A6. For decision: On street electric charging consultation results 

A7. For information: To receive a verbal report from the Town Centre & Events Manager on new retail 

& hospitality openings and on Christmas events.  

A8. For decision: To consider recent planning applications  

A9. For information: Reports: 

 Live matters report.   Streets Inspector report. 

 Minor road works report.  

A10. Agreed decisions 

 

‘B’ AGENDA ITEMS 

B1. To approve minutes of meeting held on 20 October 2021 (‘B’ Agenda items) 

B2. Matters arising 

Dates of 2021 meetings: 

 
Wednesday 8 Dec 2021 (Roads Committee)  

 

Dates of 2022 meetings: 

 
Wednesday 26 January 2022 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 23 February 2022 (Roads Committee) 

Wednesday 23 March 2022 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 20 April 2022 (Roads Committee) 

Wednesday 25 May 2022 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 15 June 2022 (Roads Committee) 

Friday 8 July 2022 Visite du Branchage Wednesday 13 July 2022 (Roads Committee) 

Wednesday 17 August 2022 (Roads Committee) Friday 9 Sept 2022 Visite du Branchage et Chemin 

Wednesday 21 September 2022 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 19 October 2022 (Roads Committee) 

Wednesday 16 November 2022 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 7 December 2022 (Roads Committee) 

 

 

 

 


